
Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :

Old French - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: A A G A

A A G A :

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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Battenkill Rambler - Slip - G Major

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

: Em D Em DBmEm :

Em D Em GBmEm

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Intro:

D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A

D-G Bm-A

: D-- G-- D-- A-G :

F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7

F#m-- G-- D-- A--
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Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor

: Am G Em Am

Am GF7 Em7 Am :

C FA G G7

C FA G7 Dm7G7

C Dm7 Em Em7

Am GF7 Em7 Am

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

: G G F F

G G F G :

G G F F

G G F G

G G F F

GD CG CD G
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Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major

: DG DG DG DA7

DG DG DA7 D :

: A7 D A7 D

G D EmA7 D :

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major

: G Am G D

G Am Am DG :

: G Em Am AmD

G Em CAm DG :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

: G Am G Bm

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

: G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G :
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Opera Reel - Reel - D Major

: DA DG DG EA :

: D DA D GA :

: DG DA DG AD :

: DA DA DG AD :
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Petronella - Reel - D Major

: DA D DG EA

DA Bm GA D :

: D GEm A D

D GEm A D :

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :
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Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em
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Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major

: GD EmBm CG AD

GD EmBm CD G :

: Em D Em D

Em D CD EmD :

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

GEm CAm D G :

: GC G EmA AmD7

GC GEm AmD G :
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Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

D A D DA

D A G AD

D A D AA7

DA Bm G AD

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

: G G F F

G G F G :

G G F F

G G F G

G G F F

GD CG CD G

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major

: DA GA DBm GA7

BmA GA G AD :

: D D DBm EmA

BmA GA G AD :
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Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

: Em EmD Em GD

Em EmD G D :

Em EmD Em D

Em EmD G D

Em EmD Em D

Em DG D D

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am AmG EmAm :

Am Am G Em

AmG D AmG EmAm

Am Am G Em

Am GD AmG EmAm
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Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

: A D A G

A D G GAD :

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major

: G CAm DC BmEm

G CAm D G :

: G C D G

G C D G

Old French - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: A A G A

A A G A :
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Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G E Am D

D Am D D

A D7 G D :

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G G Am D

Am G#dim Am D

D D D G :
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Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: G D A D

G D A D

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

: G G D D

G Em CD G :

: G G D CD

G Em CD G :
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Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em C Bm Em :

: Em Em D Bm

Em C AmBm E :

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

: D D D EmA

D GEm A D :

: DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D :

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major

: GD G D G

GD G D G :

: G C D G

G C D G :
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The Wren - Reel - B Minor

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :
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Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor

: Am G Am G

CG AmEm FG Am :

: Am Am AmG FEm

AmEm FG Am :

(B-part only has 7-bars!)

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor

: Am Am AmG Em

Am Am AmG Am :

: CG CG C Bb

Am Am GEm Am :

Page 17Tune Jam - Tuesdays 5:30-7:30pm at Hubbard Hall in Cambridge NY - 16 June 2023

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/tj-t5-7



Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor

: Am G Em Am

Am GF7 Em7 Am :

C FA G G7

C FA G7 Dm7G7

C Dm7 Em Em7

Am GF7 Em7 Am

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

GEm CAm D G :

: GC G EmA AmD7

GC GEm AmD G :
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All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major

: D D Em(G) EmA

D D A D :

: D A G D

D A GA D :

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em EmC EmD Em :

EmD Em D D

EmD Em D Em

EmD Em D D

EmD CBm AmBm Em

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major

G D7 Em Bm

C G Am D7

G D7 Em Bm

C G AmD G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

CC#dim GEm AmD7 G
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Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

: D D D DA

D D Em GA :

: D A D GD

GD AD D G :

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

: D DA GD EmA

D DA GA D :

D D A A

D D A D

D D A A

DEm DG DA D

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GD GD

G D GD G :

G B7 C D

G B7 CD G

G B7 C D

G C D G
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Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em EmG D Em :

: Em Em Em EmD

Em Em DBm Em :

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G G CD G :

: Em Em D D

CD GC D DG :

Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am Am GEm

Am Am Am DEm :

: D D A GA

D D F♯m G :

Page 21Tune Jam - Tuesdays 5:30-7:30pm at Hubbard Hall in Cambridge NY - 16 June 2023

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/tj-t5-7



Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor

: Em Em EmD B7

CD Em EmBm7 Em :

: C G D GG7

C GEm D G :

Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major

G D C G

Em C G G

Em C G Em

C D C G

Em Em Bm Bm

Am C Em Em

Em Em Bm Bm

Am C Em D
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Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor

Am DmE Am DmE

Am Dm E Am

Am DmE Am DmE

Am Dm E G7

: C FC C AbG

C F G C :

Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major

: DG DG DG EA

DG DG A D :

: DG AD DG EA

DG ABm GA D :
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Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

: A A A E

E E E A :

: AD A AE A

DBm E DE A :

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

: D D A DA

D D A D :

: D Em A D

D Em A AD :
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Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

: G G D D

G Em CD G :

: G G D CD

G Em CD G :

June Apple - Reel - A Modal

: A A G Em

A A GEm A :

: A A G GEm

A A GEm A :

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major

: G CG G D

G CG GD G :

: G CG C D

G CG GD G
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Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Page 19

Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor - Page 15

Battenkill Rambler - Slip - G Major - Page 2

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 17

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 17

Belknap's March - March - G Major - Page 5

Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor - Page 22

Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major - Page 21

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 11

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 21

Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major - Page 23

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Page 19

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Page 8

Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor - Page 23

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 20

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Page 5

Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major - Page 21

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 2

Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major - Page 4

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 12

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major - Page 15

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 19

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 7

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major - Pages 14, 25

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Page 5

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor - Page 20

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major - Page 24

June Apple - Reel - A Modal - Pages 14, 25

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major - Pages 9, 18, 25

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 2

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 19

Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major - Page 21

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 20

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 11

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major - Pages 3, 10

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major - Page 10

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major - Page 15
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Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor - Pages 3, 18

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Pages 1, 26

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Page 24

Old French - Reel - D Major - Pages 1, 12

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 19

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major - Page 12

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 6

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 14

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 7

Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major - Page 10

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 14

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor - Page 19

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Pages 4, 26

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Page 21

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 1

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major - Pages 14, 25

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 20

Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor - Page 21

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 2

South Pond - Jig - A Minor - Page 21

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 21

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Page 5

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major - Page 21

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 20

Unicycle - Reel - G Major - Page 19

Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 22

Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major - Page 9

Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 13

The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 16
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